s w T P | Raidvd

RICK HERSEY 14:21 BOB HERSEY

14:21
26. MEDFORD COED °B”
DARLENE PENACHID 17 30 DENISE PENACHIO

27. N8 STR. MIXED *A?

TERRY BEBIN 18-4§ CAROLE GREEN
28. GAC CRUSHERS
RON TRIPPETT {2.22 CHUCK SCHULTZ
29. GAC ULTRA MEN
JOE COSTELLD 15 52 BILL KIRBY
0. FRIENDS OF LYNN woaoD
ED 1IPPER 15:54 DAVE QUINN
15:54
31. TOM WALL TEAM
TON WALL 15:53 AL PETERSON
15:53
32. COCKY KIDS
CHAD WARREN }2’8§ JEFF PALLESCHI
I3. NMC MIXED
PHIL MONSON }g:z§ PRIL MCHAN
il

34. FALCONETTES
JEFFY HAMILTON 15:52 ELLEN EISELE

15132
35. INVADERS FROM MARS

SCOTT MILLER }g:}g BILL HAUS
6. ROLLING ROCKS I
PHILO PAPPAS 15:30 DOUS BOLLEN

15:30
37. LYNN BEACH TRIATHLET
SHARON CUTHBERT 19:14 PAUL HENNESSEY

19:14
38. JAY LEVY TEAM
JAY LEVY 1;:%2 JEN LONGNORTH
!
9. GROUND HOGS I
GARY SULLIVAN 17:17 CHUCK KINNEY

17:17
40, JIM SHIRLEY TEAM
CHARLIE SANSONE 17:27 JIN SHIRLEY

17:27
41. GLOSTA I
VITA TAORIMINA 17:21 CINDY ROBERTS

17:21
47. NONAME
FRED MARSHALL x;:gs NARTHA CALLAHAN
17:23
47. GAC WILDMEN
JIM JELLISON %;:4% STEVE LIPSKY
i4
44. LYNN BEACH STRIDERS
JIN BARRY {3: ig RON BECKETT
4S. TEAM DERDERIAN
TON DERDERIAN {g:ii CYNTHIA HASTINGS
46. NS STR. WOMENS ’A’
© JILL PAGE 17 37 JOY LEVITAN
47. GAC VETERANS
FRED MESSINA 18: 57 NIKE CASSIDY
ag. NS STR. OFEN ’B’
T0M LUBAS %g g% RICX BARTLETT
49. ROLLING ROCKS
T0DD BOLLEN 12 ge FRANK QUIRK
0. NS STR. SENIOR ’B’
DICK HARVEY {7:04 OON COOMBS

17:04

J0: 49
16:28

4158
17:26

36:01
17:18

33:50
16:54

32:50
16:58

MY
15:50

31:33
15:40

32:02
16:01

34:08
18:55

33:20
17:28

J2:28
17:08

33:48
18:18

411
14:57

PETER ORNI

DANNY SCIDRTIND

RICK MERRIMAN

BUTCH COKORDBIANIS

SCOTT HOMAN

JEFF COOK

JIN SHIRLEY

KEVIN BEVECHE

SUSAN BYRNE

ERIN D0’ CONNELL

PETE GERARDI

BILL ROBERTSON

CAL PERHANM

RENEE CAVE

BILL SWEENY

MARK KEANEY

LISA WARREN

LESLIE ROBERTD

LOU BERBSTROM

CARMEN BEATRICE

J0 RATHBUN

PAN KNIGHT

LED JONES

SCOTT FRASER

JIM NOONAN

DICK BUCHANANA

a7:14
161235

48: 42
13:46

9427
13:26

49:41
13:31

49:30
16:40

50:42
18:58

50: 10
18:37

49: 40
17:38

50:42
16:34

81:00
17:40

52:48
16122

331 41
18:44

55:23
18:54

93:21
17:57
o4: 33
18210

36135

BOB AUCOIN

CRAIG FALLDN

TOM McDERMOTT

PETER BONACORSSI

PATRICK COLLINS

JEFF MACINNIS

JIN MASON

PETE BATTENELL!

MICHELLE LE FAVE

KATHY STEVENS

STEVE ENDOR

PHILO PAPPAS

COLLEEN HONOHAN

TOM GUERRINI

BILL CURRY

DANNY CHICK

AMY POWERS

BILL ROBERTSON

DAN JONES

LARRY 60DBOUT

TIN DALY

ANN TASSINARI

DICK BREEN

JOSH COTTER

MATT BOLLEN

RICHARD FEDION

b41 47
17:33

64138
16:16

b3:42
14:13

$5:59
16:18

86215
16145

66124
15:42

bbudl
16:31

87:02
17:22

68:00
17:18

68: 04
17:04

70:38
15:13

70:40
17119

72120
17:27

:27
13:32

72:44
18:03

e



